No.Exam/
BCS,1/-
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
The result of Bachelor of Science in Computer Science Semester - 1 for Examination held in [ Spring 2024 Semester] is hereby notified.
marks%/Grades/GPA/CGPA is shown against each student:-
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
1 SP24-BCS-001
MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFA IMRAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.64  1.64 PRB
62 C  55 D+  72 B  54 D+  66 C+  66 C+  44 F
2 SP24-BCS-002
MUHAMMAD
HASSAN GHAURI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.81  2.81 GAS
76 B+  75 B+  81 A-  61 C  43 F  77 B+
3 SP24-BCS-003 ABDUL REHMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.12  2.12 GAS
68 B-  54 D+  66 C+  61 C  50 D  73 B
4 SP24-BCS-004
MUHAMMAD
SOHAIB
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.23  3.23 GAS
76 B+  76 B+  72 B  71 B  66 C+  90 A
5 SP24-BCS-005
MUHAMMAD SARIM
IMRAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.04  3.04 GAS
71 B  71 B  81 A-  71 B  64 C+  66 C+  72 B
6 SP24-BCS-006 NIDA ISLAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.21  2.21 GAS
52 D  61 C  66 C+  70 B-  62 C  77 B+
7 SP24-BCS-007 HADIA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.75  3.75 GAS
82 A-  86 A  81 A-  80 A-  76 B+  74 B  94 A
8 SP24-BCS-008 ANS AZIZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.39  3.39 GAS
80 A-  77 B+  81 A-  75 B+  66 C+  82 A-
9 SP24-BCS-009 ABDULLAH SALEH
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.89  1.89 PRB
52 F  54 D+  80 A-  65 C+  65 C+  50 D  62 C
10 SP24-BCS-010
AMTUL JAMIL
ANSA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.77  3.77 GAS
90 A  86 A  86 A  81 A-  71 B  83 A-
11 SP24-BCS-011
MUHAMMAD
WAQAS
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.74  1.74 PRB
54 D+  50 D  81 A-  72 B  61 C  51 F
12 SP24-BCS-012
MUHAMMAD
AJMAL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0  0 PRB
26 F  26 F  34 F  32 F  33 F  25 F
13 SP24-BCS-013 MOAZZAM IJAZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.32  2.32 GAS
56 D+  55 D+  80 A-  68 B-  62 C  52 D  73 B
14 SP24-BCS-014 ASMA SALEEM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.37  2.37 GAS
56 D+  68 B-  75 B+  71 B  52 D  60 C-  69 B-
15 SP24-BCS-015
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
NAVEED
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.64  1.64 PRB
57 D+  61 C  72 B  64 C+  56 D+  45 F
16 SP24-BCS-016 AYMA MANZOOR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.85  3.85 GAS
87 A  89 A  81 A-  80 A-  81 A-  70 B-  94 A
17 SP24-BCS-017
MUHAMMAD
HASSAN ZAHID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.91  1.91 PRB
58 C-  54 D+  66 C+  68 B-  58 C-  61 C
18 SP24-BCS-018 AMAN FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.79  3.79 GAS
86 A  80 A-  81 A-  85 A  75 B+  78 B+  90 A
19 SP24-BCS-019 NOOR FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.12  3.12 GAS
80 A-  61 C  81 A-  72 B  71 B  76 B+  76 B+
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 1 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
20 SP24-BCS-020 RABIA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.94  3.94 GAS
91 A  80 A-  85 A  86 A  88 A  74 B  90 A
21 SP24-BCS-021 ADIL ASHRAF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.69  2.69 GAS
61 C  61 C  71 B  80 A-  65 C+  75 B+
22 SP24-BCS-022
MUHAMMAD
TABSHER
HUSSAIN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.98  1.98 PRB
64 C+  61 C  76 B+  77 B+  50 D  52 F
23 SP24-BCS-023 NOMAN AKHTAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.16  3.16 GAS
77 B+  64 C+  77 B+  75 B+  71 B  58 C-  81 A-
24 SP24-BCS-024 TABIA NASIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.25  2.25 GAS
59 C-  61 C  71 B  71 B  62 C  63 C
25 SP24-BCS-025
SYED ALI ABU
TARRAB SHAH
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.39  3.39 GAS
72 B  80 A-  81 A-  80 A-  71 B  77 B+
26 SP24-BCS-026
MUHAMMAD
AHSAN KHALIL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.16  3.16 GAS
80 A-  68 B-  76 B+  77 B+  62 C  82 A-
27 SP24-BCS-027 KASHAF JUNAID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.54  3.54 GAS
83 A-  75 B+  82 A-  74 B  75 B+  75 B+  92 A
28 SP24-BCS-028 AWAIS SAJID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.89  3.89 GAS
83 A-  85 A  85 A  85 A  80 A-  78 B+  93 A
29 SP24-BCS-029
AYESHA
ZULFIQAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.41  3.41 GAS
78 B+  75 B+  80 A-  76 B+  72 B  69 B-  80 A-
30 SP24-BCS-030
MUHAMMAD
SOHAIB DOST
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.01  2.01 GAS
58 C-  61 C  67 C+  64 C+  54 D+  50 D  65 C+
31 SP24-BCS-031
MUHAMMAD
SAMEED NASIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.12  3.12 GAS
69 B-  71 B  81 A-  77 B+  68 B-  63 C  75 B+
32 SP24-BCS-032
MUHAMMAD HARIS
RAZA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.48  2.48 GAS
72 B  61 C  86 A  58 C-  58 C-  63 C
33 SP24-BCS-033
MUHAMMAD
AHMED KHAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.39  3.39 GAS
80 A-  71 B  85 A  75 B+  65 C+  55 D+  80 A-
34 SP24-BCS-034 AYESHA HABIB
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.25  3.25 GAS
71 B  64 C+  77 B+  85 A  73 B  54 D+  85 A
35 SP24-BCS-035 AROOJ KHADIM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.5  2.5 GAS
66 C+  75 B+  72 B  65 C+  58 C-  58 C-  62 C
36 SP24-BCS-036
FIZA FARZEEN
FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.52  3.52 GAS
73 B  80 A-  80 A-  82 A-  71 B  86 A
37 SP24-BCS-037
MUHAMMAD
USMAN DASTGIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.91  2.91 GAS
61 C  68 B-  76 B+  80 A-  69 B-  78 B+
38 SP24-BCS-038
HAFIZ ABDUL
RAFAY
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.7  3.7 GAS
86 A  80 A-  81 A-  87 A  80 A-  64 C+  77 B+
39 SP24-BCS-039 ADEEN FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.81  3.81 GAS
85 A  76 B+  81 A-  91 A  85 A  59 C-  92 A
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 2 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
40 SP24-BCS-040 HUSSNAIN ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.14  3.14 GAS
71 B  68 B-  76 B+  80 A-  73 B  58 C-  76 B+
41 SP24-BCS-041 HAMZA ASLAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.48  3.48 GAS
85 A  71 B  77 B+  75 B+  72 B  77 B+  85 A
42 SP24-BCS-042
MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN JAVAID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.58  1.58 PRB
61 C  50 D  71 B  64 C+  54 D+  48 F
43 SP24-BCS-043
MUHAMMAD
ISLAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.62  3.62 GAS
75 B+  85 A  76 B+  81 A-  78 B+  86 A
44 SP24-BCS-044
MUHAMMAD
AHMAD TARIQ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.7  3.7 GAS
87 A  75 B+  81 A-  80 A-  85 A  83 A-
45 SP24-BCS-045 KHANSA ZAHID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.64  2.64 GAS
68 B-  52 D  71 B  81 A-  85 A  60 C-  65 C+
46 SP24-BCS-046 TAYYAB SAJJAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.39  3.39 GAS
78 B+  82 A-  76 B+  80 A-  73 B  77 B+
47 SP24-BCS-047
MUHAMMAD ABU
BAKAR SIDDIQUE
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.31  3.31 GAS
73 B  64 C+  81 A-  82 A-  76 B+  65 C+  87 A
48 SP24-BCS-048 SOBAN RASHEED
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.16  3.16 GAS
77 B+  75 B+  81 A-  75 B+  71 B  55 D+  64 C+
49 SP24-BCS-049
MUHAMMAD ZRAR
AKBAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.89  2.89 GAS
64 C+  71 B  72 B  72 B  68 B-  78 B+
50 SP24-BCS-050 AZAN ZAMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.25  3.25 GAS
75 B+  75 B+  72 B  80 A-  75 B+  72 B
51 SP24-BCS-051 ZEESHAN ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.14  3.14 GAS
73 B  71 B  66 C+  85 A  69 B-  85 A
52 SP24-BCS-052
MUHAMMAD
WALEED
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.6  2.6 GAS
72 B  64 C+  67 C+  65 C+  61 C  76 B+
53 SP24-BCS-053
TA-HA-NEE
AKBAR
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
54 SP24-BCS-054
MUHAMMAD
DANIAL BHATTI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.96  1.96 PRB
59 C-  36 F  76 B+  71 B  59 C-  64 C+
55 SP24-BCS-055 NOSHEEN KASHIF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.83  3.83 GAS
85 A  80 A-  81 A-  80 A-  85 A  76 B+  90 A
56 SP24-BCS-056
MUHAMMAD
MOAZAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.72  2.72 GAS
56 D+  75 B+  66 C+  75 B+  61 C  61 C  86 A
57 SP24-BCS-057 MUHAMMAD ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.45  2.45 GAS
57 D+  66 C+  71 B  68 B-  61 C  76 B+
58 SP24-BCS-058
RANA AZIZ UR
REHMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.52  3.52 GAS
85 A  75 B+  76 B+  81 A-  71 B  70 B-  82 A-
59 SP24-BCS-059 RAYYAN BASHIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.37  3.37 GAS
77 B+  75 B+  76 B+  81 A-  79 B+  78 B+
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 3 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
60 SP24-BCS-060 IZMA ALAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.77  3.77 GAS
85 A  85 A  80 A-  81 A-  72 B  66 C+  90 A
61 SP24-BCS-061
MUHAMMAD SAAD
KHALID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.94  2.94 GAS
62 C  71 B  85 A  77 B+  68 B-  68 B-
62 SP24-BCS-062
MUHAMMAD MOAZ
NADEEM
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
63 SP24-BCS-063 UMAR FAROOQ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.48  3.48 GAS
78 B+  74 B  76 B+  85 A  77 B+  71 B  85 A
64 SP24-BCS-064 UME HANI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.99  1.99 PRB
55 D+  61 C  73 B  72 B  50 D  62 C  60 C-
65 SP24-BCS-065 MARYAM AFZAAL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.42  2.42 GAS
65 C+  62 C  72 B  75 B+  62 C  62 C
66 SP24-BCS-066
MUHAMMAD
FURQAN JAVED
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0.13  0.13 PRB
42 F  23 F  35 F  37 F  52 D  34 F
67 SP24-BCS-067 USMAN AMJAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.1  3.1 GAS
77 B+  85 A  57 D+  72 B  77 B+  70 B-  82 A-
68 SP24-BCS-068 ESHA AHMAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.22  2.22 GAS
73 B  64 C+  57 D+  56 D+  72 B  66 C+
69 SP24-BCS-069
MUHAMMAD
SARMAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.71  2.71 GAS
76 B+  80 A-  51 D  66 C+  65 C+  76 B+
70 SP24-BCS-070 MUHAMMAD ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0.79  0.79 PRB
41 F  50 D  35 F  55 D+  51 D  58 C-
71 SP24-BCS-071 AHMED TASLEEM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.1  2.1 GAS
61 C  54 D+  68 B-  64 C+  71 B  59 C-
72 SP24-BCS-072
MUHAMMAD
IMTISAL ARSHAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.38  1.38 PRB
58 C-  54 D+  51 D  57 D+  54 D+  58 C-
73 SP24-BCS-073 MUNEEB AHMAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.96  2.96 GAS
77 B+  75 B+  65 C+  63 C  80 A-  68 B-  73 B
74 SP24-BCS-074
RANA MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.7  1.7 PRB
56 D+  58 C-  37 F  63 C  82 A-  59 C-  64 C+
75 SP24-BCS-075
ALISHBA
SHAHBAZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.43  3.43 GAS
80 A-  80 A-  72 B  75 B+  81 A-  70 B-  78 B+
76 SP24-BCS-076
MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN SHAUKAT
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.52  1.52 PRB
46 F  64 C+  50 D  55 D+  66 C+  65 C+
77 SP24-BCS-077 ZEESHAN HAIDER
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.35  2.35 GAS
61 C  68 B-  54 D+  66 C+  72 B  58 C-  72 B
78 SP24-BCS-078 SAAD GHAFFAR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
79 SP24-BCS-079 LABIQA ALTAF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.77  2.77 GAS
64 C+  77 B+  60 C-  72 B  80 A-  62 C  71 B
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 4 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
80 SP24-BCS-080
MUHAMMAD NAZIM
FAREED
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.1  2.1 GAS
57 D+  75 B+  52 D  61 C  75 B+  54 D+  61 C
81 SP24-BCS-081
MUHAMMAD
MUNEEB ASGHAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.82  1.82 PRB
61 C  50 D  54 D+  55 D+  65 C+  51 D  73 B
82 SP24-BCS-082
MUHAMMAD MAAZ-
UR-REHMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.37  2.37 GAS
64 C+  61 C  57 D+  64 C+  80 A-  69 B-  71 B
83 SP24-BCS-083 MAZHAR ISHAQ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.18  2.18 GAS
64 C+  58 C-  55 D+  70 B-  75 B+  62 C  64 C+
84 SP24-BCS-084 ALI TAJ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0.48  0.48 PRB
39 F  36 F  30 F  51 D  54 D+  50 D
85 SP24-BCS-085
IKRAM ULLAH
KHAN NIAZI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.25  3.25 GAS
73 B  85 A  59 C-  74 B  85 A  71 B  88 A
86 SP24-BCS-086
ABDULLAH
MANSOOR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.12  1.12 PRB
61 C  54 D+  36 F  59 C-  66 C+  47 F
87 SP24-BCS-087 HARIS WASEEM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.5  3.5 GAS
89 A  91 A  62 C  76 B+  80 A-  80 A-  95 A
88 SP24-BCS-088
MUHAMMAD
MUZAMIL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.27  3.27 GAS
78 B+  85 A  63 C  71 B  82 A-  74 B  82 A-
89 SP24-BCS-089 ALEENA AMJAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.29  3.29 GAS
73 B  85 A  68 B-  71 B  75 B+  84 A-  83 A-
90 SP24-BCS-090
GHULAM
MURTAZA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.72  2.72 GAS
81 A-  64 C+  60 C-  73 B  75 B+  65 C+  68 B-
91 SP24-BCS-091 HAMZA ASHFAQ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.79  2.79 GAS
73 B  64 C+  59 C-  74 B  77 B+  65 C+  81 A-
92 SP24-BCS-092 LAIBA MUSTAFA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.67  3.67 GAS
77 B+  91 A  78 B+  76 B+  86 A  83 A-  93 A
93 SP24-BCS-093 SIDRA HAYAT
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.75  3.75 GAS
83 A-  89 A  82 A-  73 B  85 A  87 A
94 SP24-BCS-094
MAHAD
GHAZANFAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.48  2.48 GAS
69 B-  68 B-  51 D  64 C+  61 C  89 A
95 SP24-BCS-095 JAVERIA HANIF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.76  2.76 GAS
64 C+  75 B+  55 D+  68 B-  72 B  73 B  86 A
96 SP24-BCS-096 ARMISH FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.91  2.91 GAS
65 C+  68 B-  64 C+  72 B  76 B+  72 B  85 A
97 SP24-BCS-097
MUHAMMAD
UMAIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.58  1.58 PRB
47 F  71 B  67 C+  62 C  69 B-  64 C+  52 F
98 SP24-BCS-098 MALAIKA ARIF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.31  3.31 GAS
75 B+  72 B  76 B+  68 B-  77 B+  81 A-  92 A
99 SP24-BCS-099 RIJA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.96  2.96 GAS
68 B-  71 B  64 C+  67 C+  78 B+  65 C+  88 A
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 5 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
100
SP24-
BCS-100
ABDUL RAHMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.29  2.29 GAS
62 C  65 C+  64 C+  61 C  75 B+  61 C
101
SP24-
BCS-101
RAMEEN KANWAL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0  0 PRB
22 F  13 F  16 F  25 F  8 F  5 F
102
SP24-
BCS-102
MUHAMMAD
HUNAIN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.69  3.69 GAS
86 A  87 A  71 B  73 B  85 A  82 A-  94 A
103
SP24-
BCS-103
JAWERIA NASIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.39  3.39 GAS
77 B+  81 A-  74 B  72 B  82 A-  76 B+  82 A-
104
SP24-
BCS-104
MUHAMMAD
AHMAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.41  2.41 GAS
68 B-  71 B  57 D+  62 C  75 B+  64 C+
105
SP24-
BCS-105
IBTIHAJ UL
HASSAN KHAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0.61  0.61 PRB
56 D+  54 D+  35 F  28 F  51 D  34 F
106
SP24-
BCS-106
FAZEELA NOOR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.94  1.94 PRB
61 C  65 C+  35 F  70 B-  76 B+  62 C
107
SP24-
BCS-107
MUHAMMAD
MUNEEB
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.65  3.65 GAS
85 A  85 A  74 B  77 B+  78 B+  90 A
108
SP24-
BCS-108
SOHA MUZAMMIL -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
109
SP24-
BCS-109
TAHA BIN TARIQ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.79  2.79 GAS
71 B  61 C  65 C+  81 A-  82 A-  64 C+  69 B-
110
SP24-
BCS-110
SHEHARYAR
AHMAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2  2 GAS
66 C+  51 D  59 C-  66 C+  81 A-  55 D+  58 C-
111
SP24-
BCS-111
RAO MOHAMMAD
ZURAIZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.18  3.18 GAS
73 B  81 A-  60 C-  75 B+  81 A-  71 B  90 A
112
SP24-
BCS-112
SALAHUDDIN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.52  2.52 GAS
65 C+  65 C+  60 C-  65 C+  76 B+  78 B+
113
SP24-
BCS-113
AHMAD JAWAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.45  2.45 GAS
64 C+  64 C+  57 D+  70 B-  71 B  72 B  75 B+
114
SP24-
BCS-114
ABDUL SUBHAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.93  1.93 PRB
65 C+  58 C-  51 D  60 C-  75 B+  62 C
115
SP24-
BCS-115
ALI HASSAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.2  3.2 GAS
75 B+  72 B  70 B-  76 B+  75 B+  83 A-
116
SP24-
BCS-116
KHUSH BAKHT
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.73  1.73 PRB
64 C+  39 F  51 D  73 B  75 B+  66 C+  59 C-
117
SP24-
BCS-117
MUHAMMAD
MOHID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.35  3.35 GAS
77 B+  75 B+  66 C+  82 A-  80 A-  71 B  92 A
118
SP24-
BCS-118
MUHAMMAD USMAN
LIAQAT
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.14  3.14 GAS
68 B-  76 B+  64 C+  73 B  80 A-  62 C  87 A
119
SP24-
BCS-119
KHIZRA UMAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.25  2.25 GAS
64 C+  50 D  61 C  63 C  71 B  78 B+
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 6 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
120 SP24-BCS-120 JAVERIA ARSHAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.96  2.96 GAS
71 B  75 B+  61 C  66 C+  75 B+  72 B  84 A-
121 SP24-BCS-121
RAO MUHAMMAD
AWAIS SHAKEEL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.22  2.22 GAS
58 C-  58 C-  64 C+  63 C  76 B+  68 B-
122 SP24-BCS-122
MUHAMMAD TALHA
RASHID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.94  1.94 PRB
58 C-  54 D+  57 D+  67 C+  78 B+  64 C+
123 SP24-BCS-123
NATASHA
TANVEER
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.27  3.27 GAS
78 B+  85 A  67 C+  63 C  81 A-  81 A-  96 A
124 SP24-BCS-124 ARISHA INAYAT
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.48  3.48 GAS
75 B+  75 B+  73 B  82 A-  82 A-  75 B+  87 A
125 SP24-BCS-125 ROMAISA HANIF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.04  3.04 GAS
75 B+  68 B-  66 C+  71 B  76 B+  73 B  83 A-
126 SP24-BCS-126
MUHAMMAD
USMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.76  1.76 PRB
66 C+  54 D+  63 C  64 C+  77 B+  56 D+  49 F
127 SP24-BCS-127 SAUD IJAZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.66  1.66 PRB
59 C-  42 F  55 D+  72 B  75 B+  59 C-
128 SP24-BCS-128
MUHAMMAD ANAS
FAREED
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
129 SP24-BCS-129 ALISHBA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.87  2.87 GAS
69 B-  71 B  64 C+  58 C-  76 B+  77 B+  90 A
130 SP24-BCS-130 MAZHAR LATIF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.04  2.04 GAS
68 B-  51 D  60 C-  59 C-  69 B-  53 D  68 B-
131 SP24-BCS-131
ROHA RAHI
BHANDARA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.96  3.96 GAS
89 A  85 A  92 A  89 A  80 A-  70 B-  90 A
132 SP24-BCS-132 NEHA MARIAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.08  3.08 GAS
78 B+  77 B+  76 B+  60 C-  61 C  86 A
133 SP24-BCS-133 USMAN ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.09  2.09 GAS
68 B-  64 C+  70 B-  52 D  66 C+  62 C  57 D+
134 SP24-BCS-134 KHADIJA FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.48  2.48 GAS
75 B+  65 C+  72 B  51 D  64 C+  57 D+  64 C+
135 SP24-BCS-135 SHAH JAHAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.08  3.08 GAS
76 B+  80 A-  76 B+  67 C+  64 C+  57 D+  71 B
136 SP24-BCS-136 JANNAT FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.22  2.22 GAS
77 B+  54 D+  76 B+  54 D+  61 C  58 C-
137 SP24-BCS-137
MUHAMMAD BIN
QASIM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.93  2.93 GAS
80 A-  72 B  66 C+  64 C+  59 C-  87 A
138 SP24-BCS-138 LARAIB SHAHID
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.47  2.47 GAS
77 B+  55 D+  80 A-  66 C+  61 C  59 C-  61 C
139 SP24-BCS-139 SHOAIB AHMAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.66  3.66 GAS
81 A-  85 A  86 A  73 B  75 B+  82 A-
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 7 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
140 SP24-BCS-140
MUHAMMAD TALHA
ABDULLAH
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.22  2.22 GAS
68 B-  62 C  81 A-  51 D  65 C+  62 C  54 D+
141 SP24-BCS-141
MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
142 SP24-BCS-142
MUZAMMAL
ABBAS
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.18  2.18 GAS
76 B+  58 C-  66 C+  52 D  61 C  59 C-  66 C+
143 SP24-BCS-143
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
UL ABIDEEN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.89  2.89 GAS
78 B+  76 B+  75 B+  58 C-  61 C  67 C+  71 B
144 SP24-BCS-144
KASHMALA
AMEER
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.67  3.67 GAS
96 A  75 B+  94 A  91 A  64 C+  60 C-  90 A
145 SP24-BCS-145
MUHAMMED
ADEEB
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.12  2.12 GAS
86 A  51 D  65 C+  62 C  61 C  56 D+
146 SP24-BCS-146
MUHAMMAD
MOBEEN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.18  2.18 GAS
71 B  55 D+  71 B  50 D  61 C  59 C-  64 C+
147 SP24-BCS-147
MUHAMMAD
HASSAN ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.7  2.7 GAS
75 B+  80 A-  70 B-  56 D+  64 C+  65 C+  64 C+
148 SP24-BCS-148
MUHAMMAD
RAYAN JAWAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.93  2.93 GAS
81 A-  75 B+  86 A  59 C-  65 C+  61 C
149 SP24-BCS-149
MUHAMMAD SAAD
AHMAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
0  0 PRB
11 F  0 F  10 F  0 F  9 F  13 F  3 F
150 SP24-BCS-150 ALI RAZA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.41  2.41 GAS
73 B  64 C+  70 B-  55 D+  61 C  56 D+  69 B-
151 SP24-BCS-151 ZAIN UL ABDIN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.16  3.16 GAS
77 B+  64 C+  87 A  75 B+  61 C  54 D+  80 A-
152 SP24-BCS-152
SIKANDAR
FAREED
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.22  2.22 GAS
66 C+  58 C-  66 C+  68 B-  58 C-  68 B-
153 SP24-BCS-153
MUHAMMAD AZIB
JAVED KHAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.42  1.42 PRB
70 B-  50 D  56 D+  50 D  51 D  50 D  57 D+
154 SP24-BCS-154 ADAN KHALIL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0  0 PRB
50 F  3 F  45 F  24 F  31 F  4 F
155 SP24-BCS-155 ABDUL REHMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.87  2.87 GAS
81 A-  68 B-  80 A-  58 C-  65 C+  69 B-
156 SP24-BCS-156 NOREEN FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.93  2.93 GAS
77 B+  64 C+  82 A-  58 C-  75 B+  73 B
157 SP24-BCS-157
MUHAMMAD
AHSAN TARIQ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.62  2.62 GAS
75 B+  64 C+  65 C+  51 D  71 B  76 B+
158 SP24-BCS-158 ABDUL REHMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.37  1.37 PRB
61 C  50 D  67 C+  51 D  25 F  54 D+
159 SP24-BCS-159 ALIA IQBAL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.54  2.54 GAS
75 B+  61 C  80 A-  59 C-  58 C-  53 D  66 C+
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 8 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
160 SP24-BCS-160
ZUNNURAIN
AHMED
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.02  3.02 GAS
77 B+  68 B-  85 A  66 C+  75 B+  56 D+  66 C+
161 SP24-BCS-161
MUHAMMAD
FARDEEN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
0.19  0.19 PRB
50 F  12 F  51 D  16 F  22 F  38 F  25 F
162 SP24-BCS-162 ALI AKBAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.43  2.43 GAS
70 B-  68 B-  66 C+  59 C-  64 C+  69 B-
163 SP24-BCS-163 TAQWA TAHIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.68  2.68 GAS
77 B+  54 D+  75 B+  64 C+  68 B-  55 D+  72 B
164 SP24-BCS-164
MUHAMMAD
FAHAD HUSSAIN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.96  3.96 GAS
93 A  86 A  90 A  89 A  82 A-  56 D+  90 A
165 SP24-BCS-165 AHMED NAWAZ -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
166 SP24-BCS-166 KINZA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.69  3.69 GAS
85 A  81 A-  90 A  73 B  71 B  87 A
167 SP24-BCS-167
MUHAMMAD BILAL
SHARIF BUKHARI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.31  3.31 GAS
82 A-  71 B  86 A  65 C+  80 A-  60 C-  73 B
168 SP24-BCS-168
HOORIA
SHAHZAD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.43  3.43 GAS
81 A-  71 B  89 A  69 B-  76 B+  80 A-
169 SP24-BCS-169
MUHAMMAD
MUDASSIR
HUSSAIN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
1.99  1.99 PRB
66 C+  61 C  65 C+  50 D  71 B  61 C  56 D+
170 SP24-BCS-170
MUHAMMAD
TURAB HAIDER
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.19  1.19 PRB
71 B  51 D  51 D  50 D  52 D  49 F
171 SP24-BCS-171 ALIZA SHAHBAZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.14  3.14 GAS
83 A-  71 B  80 A-  57 D+  64 C+  90 A
172 SP24-BCS-173
SALMAN
SIDDIQUE
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0.5  0.5 PRB
59 C-  50 D  40 F  20 F  35 F  32 F
173 SP24-BCS-174 SAMIYA FATIMA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.93  2.93 GAS
81 A-  61 C  80 A-  69 B-  65 C+  52 D  74 B
174 SP24-BCS-176
MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.87  1.87 PRB
66 C+  64 C+  60 C-  51 D  34 F  71 B
175 SP24-BCS-177
ALI AWAIS
GULZAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.96  3.96 GAS
88 A  87 A  86 A  87 A  81 A-  91 A
176 SP24-BCS-178
MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAIB ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.68  2.68 GAS
79 B+  68 B-  71 B  60 C-  75 B+  60 C-  62 C
177 SP24-BCS-179 MUHAMMAD TAHA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.71  3.71 GAS
87 A  82 A-  80 A-  70 B-  85 A  66 C+  88 A
178 SP24-BCS-180
TANVEER
HUSSAIN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.1  2.1 GAS
72 B  64 C+  57 D+  52 D  66 C+  66 C+
179 SP24-BCS-181 ANJELA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
0  0 PRB
34 F  26 F  21 F  31 F  26 F  25 F  30 F
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 9 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
180 SP24-BCS-182
UMM E HABIBA
ABDUL BASIT
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.41  2.41 GAS
77 B+  58 C-  66 C+  62 C  64 C+  68 B-
181 SP24-BCS-183
MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.81  1.81 PRB
72 B  71 B  28 F  35 F  71 B  59 C-
182 SP24-BCS-184 AHMED TANVEER -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
183 SP24-BCS-185 AIZAZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.72  1.72 PRB
65 C+  50 D  56 D+  50 D  75 B+  58 C-
184 SP24-BCS-187
MUHAMMAD
HASSAAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.1  3.1 GAS
75 B+  64 C+  80 A-  63 C  77 B+  61 C  81 A-
185 SP24-BCS-188 HERMAIN SHARIF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.85  2.85 GAS
72 B  69 B-  72 B  51 D  76 B+  55 D+  82 A-
186 SP24-BCS-189 NIDA ASLAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.14  3.14 GAS
78 B+  72 B  71 B  68 B-  71 B  64 C+  83 A-
187 SP24-BCS-190 SHUMAIM IMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.96  3.96 GAS
91 A  86 A  92 A  89 A  81 A-  76 B+  88 A
188 SP24-BCS-191 JAMAL NASIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.06  3.06 GAS
85 A  61 C  75 B+  75 B+  80 A-  54 D+  64 C+
189 SP24-BCS-192
MUHAMMAD
SHERAZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0.24  0.24 PRB
55 D+  17 F  37 F  30 F  34 F  4 F
190 SP24-BCS-193 AFZAL TAIMOOR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.25  2.25 GAS
75 B+  37 F  80 A-  70 B-  75 B+  52 D
191 SP24-BCS-194
MUHAMMAD
HASSAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.71  3.71 GAS
82 A-  85 A  82 A-  71 B  81 A-  67 C+  85 A
192 SP24-BCS-195 MUHAMMAD ALI
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.12  2.12 GAS
64 C+  61 C  62 C  58 C-  65 C+  54 D+  64 C+
193 SP24-BCS-196
MUHAMMAD
AZHAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0.87  0.87 PRB
77 B+  35 F  41 F  61 C  33 F  44 F
194 SP24-BCS-197
SYED HASSAN
RAZA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 0  0 PRB
5 F  0 F  6 F  2 F  0 F  0 F
195 SP24-BCS-198 HAMZA ZULFIQAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
0  0 PRB
13 F  32 F  29 F  31 F  30 F  25 F  12 F
196 SP24-BCS-199 HASSAN RAZA
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 1.82  1.82 PRB
64 C+  55 D+  81 A-  68 B-  51 D  48 F
197 SP24-BCS-200 FATIMA AMEEN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.52  3.52 GAS
78 B+  75 B+  81 A-  75 B+  75 B+  65 C+  86 A
198 SP24-BCS-201 ZAHRA FIAZ
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.08  3.08 GAS
77 B+  71 B  64 C+  64 C+  76 B+  64 C+  85 A
199 SP24-BCS-202 HASSAM LATIF
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.39  2.39 GAS
61 C  61 C  53 D  76 B+  76 B+  78 B+
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 10 of 10.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 8/7/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
200 SP24-BCS-203
ABDUL MATEEN
DILBAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 2.33  2.33 GAS
71 B  65 C+  59 C-  62 C  69 B-  65 C+
201 SP24-BCS-204 EESHA AMIR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.71  3.71 GAS
88 A  76 B+  76 B+  83 A-  85 A  76 B+  93 A
202 SP24-BCS-205 IQRA SAFDAR
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.27  3.27 GAS
80 A-  71 B  72 B  62 C  80 A-  67 C+  86 A
203 SP24-BCS-206
MUHAMMAD
MUNEEB ASGHAR
GONDAL
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) PHY124 (3)
-- 3.31  3.31 GAS
78 B+  75 B+  82 A-  71 B  71 B  76 B+
204 SP24-BCS-207 EMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.66  3.66 GAS
91 A  80 A-  80 A-  75 B+  72 B  70 B-  87 A
205 SP24-BCS-208
MUHAMMAD
FAREED UD DIN
MASOOD
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
3.12  3.12 GAS
81 A-  61 C  81 A-  73 B  71 B  65 C+  75 B+
206 SP24-BCS-209 MARYAM ASLAM
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
2.47  2.47 GAS
75 B+  61 C  75 B+  56 D+  71 B  60 C-  58 C-
207 SP24-BCS-210
MUHAMMAD
SALMAN
CSC101 (3) CSC102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) MTH091 (3) PHY124 (3)
0.44  0.44 PRB
65 C+  7 F  36 F  35 F  38 F  0 F  0 F
This docum ent is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Remarks Legend:
GAS - Good Standing [CGPA ≥ 2.00/4.00], PB - Probation [CGPA<2.00], DI - Discontinued [Previously on Probation and CGPA<2.00 in current semester]
1. Errors/Omissions Excepted
2. If any student wishes to have result verified/rechecked, he/she must
deposit Rs 2500/- per paper in the bank within 10 days of this
notification.After the deadline the results cannot be rechecked/altered.
Legend:
1. CSC101 --Applications of  Information and
Communication Technologies
2. CSC102 --Discrete Structures
3. HUM104 --Functional
English
4. HUM112 --Is lamic Studies
5. HUM113 --Ideology and Constitution
of  Pakistan
6. MTH091 --Pre-Calculus I
7. PHY124 --Applied Physics
_________________________
Deputy Controller of Examination
L.G. -Letter Grade, GPA-Grade Point Average, CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average
Distribution: 1. Campus Director CUI Sahiwal  2. The Chairman/HoD concerned Department   3.Controller of Examinations CUI
                       4.Department of Notice Board  5.Master File
Page of 10.